Front page
Interior page
Flexible configurations and
power options make the
Centellis 2000 the ideal choice
for both central office and data
center applications
�� Two-slot, 3U, 19” form factor

described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent or other intellectual property rights or under others. This disclaimer extends to any prospective buyer, and it includes Emerson Network
Power’s licensee, licensee’s transferees, and licensee’s customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
Ordering Information
Product Description
Platform Core Products
CENT-2000-DCB-R30 2-slot ATCA chassis, (1) DC PEM-R3.0, (1) MF106 SHMM (Black)
CENT-2000-DC2B-R30 2-slot ATCA chassis, (2) DC PEM-R3.0, (2) MF106 SHMM (Black)
CENT-2000-ACB-R30 2-slot ATCA chassis, (1) AC PSU, (1) MF106 SHMM (Black)
CENT-2000-AC2B-R30 2-slot ATCA chassis, (2) AC PSU, (2) MF106 SHMM (Black)
Optional Platform Core Products
CENT-2000-UC-10GE CENT-2000 user card with 10G port (SFPP module not included)
C2000-UC-TA-10GE CENT-2000 user card with 10G port (SFPP module not included) & Telco Alarm
CENT-2000-UFP CENT-2000 user card filler panel
CENT-2000-PFP CENT-2000 PEM/PSU filler panel - Silver
CENT-2000-PFP-B CENT-2000 PEM/PSU filler panel - Black
C2000-RKMT-M CENT-2000 19/23" frame mid mounting bracket kit (set of 4)
C2000-RKMT-E CENT-2000 ETSI 600MM frame mounting bracket kit
C2000-RKMT-A CENT-2000 ANSI 24" frame mounting bracket kit
C2000-RKMT-23 CENT-2000 23" frame mounting bracket kit
C2000-CBLTR CENT-2000 cable tray bracket (one unit)
AXP-F-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1620, AXP1440, AXP1410, C2000 - Front
AXP-R-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1620, AXP1440, AXP1410, C2000 - Rear
AC-PC-15A-US AC power cord, 15 Amps, 125 Volts, US & Canada connector
AC-PC-15A-AUS AC power cord, 15 Amps, 250 Volts, Australia & New Zealand connector
AC-PC-15A-UK AC power cord, 15 Amps, 250 Volts, UK connector
AC-PC-15A-EU AC power cord, 15 Amps, 250 Volts, EU connector
AC-PC-15A-JAP AC power cord, 15 Amps, 125 Volts, Japan connector
FRUs
CENT-2000-PEM CENT-2000 DC power entry module - Silver
CENT-2000-PEM-B CENT-2000 DC power entry module - Black
CENT-2000-MF106 CENT-2000-R3.0 M100 style SHMM module with integrated base switch
CENT-2000-FFTM CENT-2000 front fan tray module - Silver
CENT-2000-FFTM-B CENT-2000 front fan tray module - Black
CENT-2000-RFTM CENT-2000 rear fan tray module
CENT-2000-PSU CENT-2000 AC power supply unit - Black
CENT-2000-SFM CENT-2000 replacement air filter (one unit)
Solution Services
Emerson Network Power provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed
time-to-market. Deployment services include global 24x7 technical support. Renewal services enable product longevity
and technology refresh.